Pos Atleta

1 FABRIS LUCA

2 AIELLO GREGORIO

3 MARINI CHRISTIAN

4 CAPELLI MAICHOL

5 TORRI DAVIDE

6 AZZOLIN MICHELE

7 ORSUCCI MASSIMILIANO

8 ZANCHI NICOLO

9 CARRARA ISACCO
10 PIFFARI NICOLA
11 GUERINI LUCA
12 GIORGI MATTEO
13 BANI FRANCO
14 BONOMI GABRIELE
15 OLIVI ALESSANDRA
16 PASTORE ENRICO
17 CHEMOTTI CRISTIAN
18 TOMASONI STEFANO
19 GHIOTTO EROS
20 GUIZZI ANDREA
21 BELLINI PAOLO
22 BONANDI DANIELE
23 ZAMBELLI STEFANO
24 ROSSETTINI GUIDO
25 CHIARELLO ANDREA
26 ROSSINI IVANO
27 ACQUISTAPACE ALFREDO
28 ZILIANI EMANUELE
29 SIGHINOLFI GABRIELE
30 GRAMATICA ALESSIO
31 SILVA MARIO
32 CAVALLARI FABIO
33 CERONI DAMIANO
34 STUCCHI LEONARDO
35 DELBARBA STEFANO
36 ROSA NICOLA
37 D'IZZIA EMANUELE
38 MADURERI PAOLO
39 CORTE ANDREA
40 CENTURELLI MATTEO
41 CHIODI UMBERTO
42 ANNIBALE CLAUDIO
43 BERTASA CINZIA
43 COLORU LAURA
45 BRESCIANI ALBERTO
46 TONARELLI DAVID
47 CANNATA ANDREA
48 BERETTA PAOLO
49 FROSIO MAURO

Societa

RUNCARD - TEAM MICO
RUNCARD

ATL. FRANCIACORTA

GAAREN BEAHERO A.S.D.
GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE
RUNCARD

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
PEGARUN A.S.D.

GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE
GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO

NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO
PADILE RUNNING TEAM

ASD SCARPE BIANCHE - TEAM MICO
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

ATL. FRANCIACORTA
SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
PADILE RUNNING TEAM

GSA ALPINI SOVERE
SPORT&FITNESS SRL SSD
RUNCARD

VICENZA MARATHON
ULTRABERICUS TEAM ASD
RUNNERS SALO'

PEGARUN A.S.D.

U.S. LA SPORTIVA

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
RUNCARD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

G.S. ATL. REZZATO

RUNCARD

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

G.P. OVER PONTEVICO
RUNCARD

RUNNERS SALO'

CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.
RUNNERS BERGAMO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

S.S. ROBUR BARBARANO

SPORT FITNESS & CO. SRL SSD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

POL. DIMICA POTENTER

ATL. DI LUMEZZANE

Totale

4:37:53
4:50:28
4:54:14
5:15:30
5:17:07
5:17:41
5:26:32
5:27:07
5:30:37
5:30:39
5:33:48
5:34:10
5:34:10
5:34:42
5:37:22
5:44:21
5:45:02
5:51:25
5:51:58
5:52:49
5:54:30
5:59:40
6:00:07
6:06:33
6:06:34
6:06:39
6:08:38
6:11:49
6:11:54
6:12:52
6:14:55
6:16:12
6:17:43
6:20:59
6:21:56
6:25:51
6:25:56
6:26:16
6:28:55
6:29:54
6:29:58
6:30:46
6:31:10
6:31:10
6:34:08
6:34:21
6:34:29
6:35:13
6:36:36



50 PIEROZZI GABRIELE

51 GARDONI MARCELLO
52 GATTA ALESSANDRO
53 VICINI ALESSANDRO
54 BUSSACCHINI STEFANO
55 BONETTI MARINO

56 SESSANTINI FERDINANDO
57 BRUSASCA ENZO

58 CADEI ALESSANDRO
59 BONETTA GIAN LUCA
60 LAZZARI FABRIZIO

61 COSTANTINO MICHAEL
62 LAZZARINI ELISA

63 PETRAGLIA ARIANNA
64 CATTINA NICOLA

65 TODDE ALESSANDRO
66 BACCHIOCCHI GIUSEPPE
67 VESPI DAVIDE

68 GIACOMINI GIANLUCA
69 RIVA FABIO

70 CALCAGNILE GIUSEPPE
71 BUGATTI RICCARDO
72 LAZZARI EVA

73 BERVEGLIERI FABIO

74 FINAZZI PIERGIOVANNI
75 VINZOLI MATTEO

75 FORCHINI NELSON

77 BIANCHI DENNI

78 CAVALLERI LUCA

79 LANCELOTTI NICOLA
80 ATIENZA ELLNER

81 TREBESCHI MICHELE
82 ARRIGHINI STEFANO
83 FABBRI MATTEO

84 MORONI MAGDA

85 AMATI RUDI MARIO
86 CAU MATTEO

87 CERVELLERA DAVIDE
88 GUSSONI JACOPO

89 CARAFFA MIRCO

90 CARMINATI RAFFAELLO
91 MANENTI VALTER

92 BOERI MARCO

93 FERRARI DANIEL

94 PORRO PIER CARLO

95 POLATO MATTEO

96 SAVOLDI RICCARDO

97 CECCATO ELISA

98 BIASETTI GABRIELE

99 RINALDI ANTONIA

PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980
RUNCARD

LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
ATL. VILLONGO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

6:39:22
6:40:30
6:41:16
6:42:41
6:44:10
6:44:36
6:45:42

QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUCIATI 6:48:04

A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO
RUNNING PREALPINO ASD
ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC
ATL. FRANCIACORTA

ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA

ROSA RUNNING TEAM
GARDA RUNNING A.S.D.
C.T.L. 3 ATLETICA

GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI

RUNCARD
U.S. LA SPORTIVA

6:48:16
6:48:46
6:48:56
6:50:24
6:50:25
6:52:59
6:53:03
6:55:57
6:56:20
6:57:43
6:58:09
6:58:35
6:59:47
7:01:19
7:01:45

ATLETICA E PODISMO CASTEL GOFFREI 7:02:11

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

ATL. FRANCIACORTA
ATL. FRANCIACORTA
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

U.S. LA SPORTIVA
RUNCARD

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC

PADILE RUNNING TEAM
G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
RUNCARD

OSTUNI RUNNER'S
RUNCARD

3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
ATL. FRANCIACORTA

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
RUNCARD

U.S. LA SPORTIVA

ASD VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS

RUNCARD
RUNCARD

7:02:25
7:03:31
7:03:31
7:04:24
7:04:26
7:08:00
7:10:14
7:14:05
7:16:22
7:17:58
7:18:33
7:19:55
7:22:11
7:23:56
7:25:25
7:26:12
7:26:42
7:29:39
7:30:01
7:30:21
7:32:52
7:33:04
7:33:42
7:35:15
7:39:14
7:39:15



100 AGNELLI OLGA

101 MONTICELLI ENRICO
102 CATTANE MONICA
103 REGAZZI LUCA

104 FERRARI ALBERTO
105 ROSSI ROBERTO
106 RIGOLLI ARMANDO
107 FENNER STEFANIA
108 TESTA ARNALDO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BRESCIA APS 7:41:17

AV SPORTING TEAM
MONTAGNETTA S SKYRUNNER
RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNCARD

ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC
RUNCARD

GARDA TRENTINO TRAIL ASD
IMPOSSIBLE TARGET

109 BURRO LUCIANO ALESSANL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO

110 RIBOLI PAOLO

111 DAFFINI ANGELA
112 BUSI DAMIANO

113 D'ERAMO PAOLO
114 POLONIOLI STEFANO
115 BASSANONI PAOLO
116 TERZONI LAURA

117 VILARDO ALFIA

118 LANDOLINA SEBASTIANO
119 RODOLFI MARIO

120 BUFFOLI LUCA

121 GREGGIO ANDREA
122 PIAZZA LUCIANO
123 CASTAGNA RENATO
124 BARONIO FLAVIO
125 BASSI DANIELE

126 GAMBAIANI MAURO
127 AGLIARDI LUCA

128 CIPRIANO GIOVANNI
129 PASINI DARIO

130 CARRI MIRKO

131 VIIZZO MARA

132 SIVIERI STEFANO
132 ZAMBELLI AGOSTINA
134 MASOTTO ALESSANDRO
135 FERRI ENZO

136 ATTOLICO DONATO
137 CAFARELLA ANTONIO
138 MESSINA LUCIA

138 SACCHI MASSIMO
140 GABRIOTTI VITTORIO
141 BRUNELLI PIETRO
142 RONCHETTI FABIO
143 CURCIO CLAUDIO
144 MORONE ALESSIO
145 GRECO MATTEO

146 ROVERSI FRANCIS

TEAM GAAREN#BEAHERO
ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC
NONSOLOTRAIL.IT ASD
A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD

GS CROCE ARCANA
ASD 3 SANTI NAVE

ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD

RUNCARD

ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC

ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC
RUNCARD

PICO RUNNERS

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI
ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
MARATHON CREMONA

ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO

RUNCARD

RUNNERS BERGAMO

G.P. VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

147 ANTONIOLI IRENEO MARIN BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

148 FOGLIA TEA
Ritirz Segala Valentino

MARATHON CREMONA
RUNCARD

7:42:04
7:42:14
7:42:49
7:46:14
7:46:37
7:48:37
7:50:29
7:52:49
7:53:34
7:53:35
7:54:03
7:59:34
8:00:32
8:02:33
8:03:51
8:03:52
8:03:54
8:05:26
8:06:58
8:07:05
8:07:45
8:11:13
8:19:43
8:19:45
8:21:32
8:23:37
8:23:54
8:25:07
8:26:29
8:31:09
8:31:17
9:01:05
9:01:05
9:02:08
9:04:31
9:15:47
9:15:54
9:19:03
9:19:03
9:19:04
9:19:07
9:19:08
9:19:08
9:19:09
9:29:11
9:29:15
9:34:59
9:46:44



Ritire Saiani Daniela ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
Ritire Tononi Claudio ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
Ritire Collio Fabiano ASD 3 SANTI NAVE



